Student Affairs Department

Address:

Charles University

Student Affairs Department
Ovocny trh 5

116 36 Prague 1

Czech Republic

Head:

Mgr. Alena Vlasakova, DiS.

E-mail: alena.vlasakova@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 803

Room: 205, 2. floor

Secreatary:

Mgr. Ingrid Kopcova

E-mail: studijni@ruk.cuni.cz ;
ingrid.kopcova@ruk.cuni.cz

Phone: +420 224 491 260

Room: 207, 2. floor

Organizational structure:

Legal Decisions Office

Study-Related Fees Office

Documents and Registers

Recognition of Foreign Degrees Office

Doctoral Studies Office

Legal and Methodological Support
Office

Legal Decisions Office: Mgr. Barbora MarusiCova - head of
office
E-mail:

barbora.marusicova@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 579
Room: 204, 2. floor

Mgr. Katefina Lovitt

E-mail: katerina.lovitt@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 259

Room: 204, 2. floor

Mgr. Markéta Molinari - on maternity
leave

Social Scholarship and
Accommodation Scholarship Agenda,
Accommodation at Hlavkova kolej:

Ing. Richard Jirasek

E-mail: richard.jirasek@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 668

Room: 224, 2. floor

building: Nova Astorie, Ovocny trh 9
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Study-Related Fees Office:

Mgr. Lenka Matochova - head of office
E-mail:

lenka.matochova@ruk.cuni.cz

Phone: +420 224 491 320

Room: 228, 2. floor

building: Novéa Astorie, Ovocny trh 9

E-mail: ivana.cepnikova@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 157

Room: 228, 2. floor

building: Nova Astorie, Ovocny trh 9

Michaela E€erova

E-mail:
michaela.ecerova@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 138

Room: 228, 2. floor

building: Nova Astorie, Ovocny trh 9

Ing. Vendula Hruskova

E-mail:
vendula.hruskova@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 696

Room: 228, 2. floor

building: Nova Astorie, Ovocny trh 9

Ing. Barbora Spulakova

E-mail:
barbora.spulakova@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 179

Room: 228, 2. floor

building: Nova Astorie, Ovocny trh 9

Lenka Soukupova

E-mail lenka.soukupova@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 257

Room: 228, 2. floor

building: Nova Astorie, Ovocny trh 9

Documents and Registers:
More information HERE
Ceremonies and Diplomas HERE

Mgr. Vendula Kubatova - head of office
E-mail:
vendula.kubatova@ruk.cuni.cz

Phone: +420 224 491 258
Room: 006, Ground floor
building: Stockhaus, Ovocny trh 5

Mgr. Dominika Nesvadbova
E-mail:
dominika.nesvadbova@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 261

Room: 006, Ground floor

building: Stockhaus, Ovocny trh 5

Mgr. Katefina Malkova

E-mail: katerina.malkova@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 263

Room: 006, Ground floor

building: Stockhaus, Ovocny trh 5

Recognition of Foreign Degrees:

More information HERE

Mgr. Ing. Milada Pavia - head of office
E-mail: milada.pavia@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 442

Room: 223, 2. floor

building: Nova Astorie, Ovocny trh 9
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Mgr. Jan Liska
E-mail: jan.liska@ruk.cuni.cz

Phone: +420 224 491 627
Room: 223, 2. floor
building: Novéa Astorie, Ovocny trh 9

Mgr. Katefina Kubitova

E-mail: katerina.kubitova@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 368

Room: 223, 2. floor

building: Nova Astorie, Ovocny trh 9

Ing. Iva Stehlikova

E-mail: iva.stehlikova@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 262

Room: 223, 2. floor

building: Nova Astorie, Ovocny trh 9

Markéta Smolcnopova, DiS.

E-mail:
marketa.smolcnopova@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 428

Room: 224, 2. floor

building: Nova Astorie, Ovocny trh 9

Ing. Katefina Molova

E-mail: katerina.molova@ruk.cuni.cz
Room: 224, 2. floor

building: Nova Astorie, Ovocny trh 9

Mgr. Johana Vitaskové - on maternity
leave

Doctoral Studies Office:
More information HERE
and on the website of PhD study

Mgr. Luka$ Nachtigal - head of office
E-mail: lukas.nachtigal@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 667

Room: 203, 2. floor

Contact us: PhD@cuni.cz

Magr. Jifi Fialka
E-mail: jiri.fialka@ruk.cuni.cz

Phone: +420 224 491 443
Room: 203, 2. floor

Mgr. Katefina Plachtova
E-mail:
katerina.plachtova@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 485
Room: 203, 2. floor

Legal and Methodological Support
Office:

Mgr. Simona Cwierzova - admission
procedures

E-mail:
simona.cwierzova@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 587

Room: 2086, 2. floor

Mgr. Diana Sykorova

E-mail: diana.sykorova@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 660

Room: 206, 2. floor

Mgr. Jaroslav Svec

E-mail: jaroslav.svec@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 622

Room: 2086, 2. floor
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Mgr. Richard Sabau

E-mail: richard.sabau@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 658
Room: 206, 2. floor

Mgr. Jana Pekova

E-mail: jana.pekova@ruk.cuni.cz
Phone: +420 224 491 663
Room: 2086, 2. floor
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